PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
INTERVENTIONAL
RADIOLOGY
INTRODUCTION.........................................................................................................................02
NEPHROSTOMY..................................................................................................................... 3-10
Ultima Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Sets......................................................................03

NEPHROSTOMY
3 INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com
Ultima Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Set
Set includes :
Ÿ Ultima Drainage Catheter
Ÿ Initial Puncture Needle - 3 Part
Ÿ J Tip fixed core PTFE Coated 0.038” Guidewire
Ÿ Fascial Dilators
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Scalpel
Ÿ Catheter Fixing Disk
Ÿ Stopcock
Order No. Fr With Fascial Dilators Qty. / Box
U-PDS-P8 8 7, 8, 9 1
U-PDS-P9 9 7, 8, 9, 10 1
U-PDS-P10 10 6, 8, 10, 12 1
U-PDS-P12 12 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 1
U-PDS-P14 14 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16 1
*Combinations :
• With Locking Loop System : Add Suffix : LS
• With lunderquist Guidewire instead of PTFE Guidewire : Add Suffix - L
• With Hydrophilic Coating : Add Suffix : H

INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 4
NEPHROSTOMY
Ultima Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Catheter
Set includes :
Ÿ Ultima Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Catheter 30cm
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Stopcock
*Combinations :
•  Add Suffix - L
•  With Locking Loop System : Add Suffix : LS
•  With Hydrophilic Coating : Add Suffix : H
Pigtail loopLuer lock catheter hub Straightener
Radiopaque tubingStainless steel
pipe
Order No. Order No. (with UBC) Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
U-PCN-P8/30 U-PCN-P8/30-U 8 30 10
U-PCN-P9/30 U-PCN-P9/30-U 9 30 10
U-PCN-P10/30 U-PCN-P10/30-U 10 30 10
U-PCN-P12/30 U-PCN-P12/30-U 12 30 10
U-PCN-P14/30 U-PCN-P14/30-U 14 30 10
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The Ultima Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage
Catheter is used for Ultima percutaneous placement of a
pigtail catheter in the pelvis for nephrostomy drainage.

NEPHROSTOMY
allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Set - Pigtail
Set includes :
Ÿ Initial Puncture Needle - 3 Part
Ÿ J Tip fixed core PTFE Coated 0.038” Guidewire
Ÿ Fascial Dilators
Ÿ Pigtail Drainage Catheter 30 cm
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Scalpel
Ÿ Catheter Fixing Disk
Ÿ Stopcock
Order No. Fr With Fascial Dilators Qty. / Box
PDS-P7 7 6, 7, 8 1
PDS-P8 8 7, 8, 9 1
PDS-P9 9 7, 8, 9, 10 1
PDS-P10 10 6, 8, 10, 12 1
PDS-P12 12 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 1
PDS-P14 14 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16 1
*Combinations :
• With Locking Loop System : Add Suffix : LS
• With lunderquist Guidewire instead of PTFE Guidewire : Add Suffix - L
• With Hydrophilic Coating : Add Suffix : H

Ÿ Fascial Dilators
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Scalpel
Ÿ Catheter Fixing Disc
Ÿ Stopcock
*Combinations :
• With lunderquist Guidewire instead of PTFE Guidewire : Add Suffix - L
• With Hydrophilic Coating : Add Suffix : H
Radiopaque tubingLuer lock catheter hub
Pusher
Pusher
adapter
Catheter cap
Malecot design
Order No. Fr With Fascial Dilators Qty. / Box
PDS-M10 10 6, 8, 10, 12 1
PDS-M12 12 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 1
PDS-M14 14 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16 1
PDS-M16 16 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 1
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Drainage Set -
Malecot is used for percutaneous placement of a malecot
catheter in renal pelvis for nephrostomy drainage.
• Soft polyurethane material provides superior biocompatibility
and drainage. It also ensures  maximum patient comfort
• Malecot design helps to secure the position of the catheter
and promotes the drainage of dense fluid with high viscosity
• Radiopaque catheter to enable accurate positioning
• 30 cm length
• With flexible pusher
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 8
NEPHROSTOMY
allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter - Pigtail
*Combinations :
• With Locking Loop System : Add Suffix : LS
• Hydrophilic Coating : Add Suffix : H
Order No. Order  No.
(with Urine Bag Connector) Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
PCN-P7 PCN-P7-U 7 30 10
PCN-P8 PCN-P8-U 8 30 10
PCN-P9 PCN-P9-U 9 30 10
PCN-P10 PCN-P10-U 10 30 10
PCN-P12 PCN-P12-U 12 30 10
PCN-P14 PCN-P14-U 14 30 10
PCN-P16 PCN-P16-U 16 30 10
Set includes :
Ÿ Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter - Pigtail 30 cm
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Stopcock
Luer lock catheter hub Radiopaque tubing Pigtail loop
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter -
pigtail is used for percutaneous placement of a pigtail
catheter in the renal pelvis for nephrostomy drainage.
• Tip design allows guidewire to pass into the ureter
• Polyurethane material provides superior biocompatibility and
drainage. It also ensures maximum patient comfort
• Radiopaque catheter enables accurate positioning
• With stopcock and urine bag connector
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 9
NEPHROSTOMY
allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter - Malecot
Order No. Order  No.
(with Urine Bag Connector) Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
PCN-M10 PCN-M10-U 10 30 5
PCN-M12 PCN-M12-U 12 30 5
PCN-M14 PCN-M14-U 14 30 5
PCN-M16 PCN-M16-U 16 30 5
Set includes :
Ÿ Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter - Malecot 30cm
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Stopcock
Catheter cap
Pusher adapter
Radiopaque tubingLuer lock catheter hub
Pusher
Malecot design
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The allDrain Percutaneous Nephrostomy Catheter -
Malecot is used for percutaneous placement of a malecot
catheter in the renal pelvis for nephrostomy drainage.
• Malecot design helps to secure the position of the catheter
• Made of biocompatible polyurethane to maximize patient
comfort
• Radiopaque catheter enables accurate positioning
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 10
NEPHROSTOMY
allDrain Re-Entry Malecot Catheter
Order No. Order  No.
(with Urine Bag Connector) Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
RM10 RM10-U 10 30 1
RM12 RM12-U 12 30 1
RM14 RM14-U 14 30 1
RM16 RM16-U 16 30 1
RM18 RM18-U 18 30 1
Set includes :
Ÿ Re-Entry Malecot Catheter
Ÿ Urine Bag Connector
Ÿ Stopcock

*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The TITAN Lunderquist Guidewire is used for
percutaneous entry into vesel using the seldinger
technique or for endoscopic access.
ŸFirm and easy to introduce
ŸShapeable tip facilitates accurate placement even in difficult
anatomy
ŸAvailable in 100 cm length
Ÿ3 mm J Tip
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com
 GUIDEWIRES
12
FlexiGuide Standard - Straight Tip Guidewire
FlexiGuide Standard - J Tip Guidewire
Order No. Tip Diameter Length (cm) Qty. / Box
SFT150-18 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.018” 150 5
SFT150-25 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.025” 150 5
SFT150-28 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.028” 150 5
SFT150-32 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.032” 150 5
SFT150-35 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.035” 150 5
SFT150-38 Straight Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.038” 150 5
Straight tipPTFE coating
PTFE coating J tip
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Order No. Tip Diameter Length (cm) Qty. / Box
JFT150-25-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.025” 150 5
JFT150-28-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.028” 150 5
JFT150-32-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.032” 150 5
JFT150-35-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.035” 150 5
JFT150-38-3 3mm, J-Tip Fixed Core, PTFE Coated 0.038” 150 5
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The FlexiGuide Standard - Straight Tip Guidewire is used
for percutaneous entry into vessel using the seldinger
technique or for endoscopic access.

ŸSmooth surface assists in easier introduction of guidewire
ŸWide range of sizes available
5 CM10 CM15 CM28 F
Gradual taper tipCentimetre markingFr marking
Radiopaque tubing
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com
DILATATION
15
ARMADA Renal Dilator with Amplatz Sheath
5 C
M
10 CM
15 CM
30 F
Order No. Fr Length (cm) Qty. / Box
RD-AM14/30 14 30 5
RD-AM16/30 16 30 5
RD-AM18/30 18 30 5
RD-AM20/30 20 30 5
RD-AM22/30 22 30 5
RD-AM24/30 24 30 5
RD-AM26/30 26 30 5
RD-AM28/30 28 30 5
RD-AM30/30 30 30 5
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The ARMADA Renal Dilator with Amplatz Sheath used
for nephrostomy tract dilation and the placement of

*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Integrally molded hub Radiopaque tubing Taper tip
The Fascial Dilators are used for dilatation of the
percutaneous tract over the guidewire.
ŸRadiopaque tubing made up of polyethylene material to
maximize patient comfort
ŸFemale luer lock allows heparin, contrast media and other
solutions to be injected using standard luer lock syringe
ŸUniform taper minimizes trauma to patient
ŸSmooth surface assists in easier introduction of guidewire
ŸIntegrally molded hub
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 18
NEEDLES
Chiba Needle - 2 Part Bevel Tip
Order No. Gauge Length (cm) Qty. / Box
CH-18-15-2 18 G 15 5
CH-18-20-2 18 G 20 5
CH-20-15-2 20 G 15 5
CH-20-20-2 20 G 20 5
CH-22-15-2 22 G 15 5
CH-22-20-2 22 G 20 5
CH-22-28-2 22 G 28 5
Stainless steel pipe
Hub
 Bevel tip
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The Chiba Needle - 2 Part Bevel Tip is used for
percutaneous cholangiography cytological biopsy and
routine percutaneous application.
ŸBevel tip
ŸStainless steel
ŸWide range available
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGYwww.allwinmedical.com 19
NEEDLES
Initial Puncture Needle - 3 Part Bevel Tip
Order No. Tip Gauge Length (cm) Qty. / Box
IPN-18-20-3 3 Part Bevel 18 20 5
Part 3 Part 2 Part 1 Stainless steel pipe Sharp bevel tip
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
Initial Puncture Needle - 2 Part Trocar Tip
Order No. Tip Gauge Length (cm) Qty. / Box
IPN-18-20-2T 2 Part Trocar 18 20 5
IPN-18-30-2T 2 Part Trocar 18 30 5
IPN-18-15-2T 2 Part Trocar 18 15 5
Stainless steel pipe Sharp trocar tip
Trocar hub
*All products may not be available in all countries. Please contact our sales department for details.
The Initial Puncture Needle - 3 Part Bevel Tip is used for